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Women / 2 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Ehresman228
Crossfire

9.550 9.500 9.4509.700 38.200
5T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Brooklyn Berry232
Jing's

9.550 9.250 9.6509.500 37.950
5T 4T 6T 1 2 

2 

Nina Williams249
RCG

9.650 9.150 9.4009.650 37.850
1T 7 2T 7T 3 

3 

Mia Bettencourt252
RCG

9.550 9.250 9.4009.500 37.700
5T 4T 6T 7T 4 

4 

Addisyn LeBlanc262
AHGA

9.500 9.100 9.3509.650 37.600
11T 8T 2T 11 5T

5T

Kaeli Behr214
Aerials 

9.600 9.200 9.4009.400 37.600
3T 6 11T 7T 5T

5T

Presley Dorries229
Crossfire

9.450 9.000 9.5509.400 37.400
13T 13T 11T 3 7 

7 

Camille Aljibe286
World Elite 

9.600 8.750 9.6009.400 37.350
3T 25 11T 2 8T

8T

Sharon Abuzeid231
Crossfire

9.400 9.100 9.3009.550 37.350
19T 8T 5 12T 8T

8T

McKenzie Ashley204
Artemov

9.650 9.000 9.5009.000 37.150
1T 13T 37T 4* 10T

10T

Courtney Tischler251
RCG

9.300 8.900 9.5009.450 37.150
30T 16T 9T 4* 10T

10T

Kelcie Landivar283
World Elite 

9.450 8.850 9.4009.250 36.950
13T 20T 21T 7T 12T

12T

Alexandra Papacek287
Jing's

9.400 9.050 9.1009.400 36.950
19* 11* 11T 23T 12T

12T

Caitlyn Beam258
VIP

9.400 9.050 9.2009.300 36.950
19* 11* 19T 17T 12T

12T

Angela Stackler226
Jing's

9.350 9.450 9.0009.050 36.850
25T 2 35T 30T 15 

15 

Kayden Staples263
AHGA

9.400 8.800 8.8509.650 36.700
19T 22T 2T 43T 16 

16 

Reagan Dennis234
Love

9.300 9.100 9.0509.000 36.450
30T 8T 37T 26T 17 

17 

Blakely Roten217
Aerials 

9.450 9.000 8.7009.250 36.400
13T 13T 21T 53T 18 

18 

Isabella Santiago238
NWK

9.550 8.150 9.1009.500 36.300
5T 44T 6T 23T 19 

19 

Victoria Haider257
VIP

9.250 8.600 9.0009.400 36.250
37T 27 11T 30T 20 

20 

Maya Benevich244
Powerhouse TNT

9.450 8.200 9.1009.350 36.100
13T 43 17T 23T 21T

21T

Heaven Green268
AHGA

9.050 9.400 9.0008.650 36.100
56T 3 62 30T 21T

21T

Sahiary Cruz201
Artemov

9.550 8.500 8.7009.250 36.000
5T 30T 21T 53* 23T

23T

Madison Snody814
TAGS

9.400 8.700 8.7009.200 36.000
19T 26 26* 53* 23T

23T

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX



District 7 Qual.  Summer Sizzler 2014
Meet Results
Aug 22-24, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 8/25/2014 2:06:08 PM

Women / 2 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Arellano264
AHGA

9.100 8.400 9.3009.200 36.000
49T 37T 26* 12T 23T

23T

Alyssa Blanco224
Jing's

8.900 8.850 9.0009.000 35.750
72T 20T 37T 30T 26 

26 

Kimber Preece250
RCG

9.500 8.300 9.0508.850 35.700
11T 41T 47T 26T 27 

27 

Jacelynn Aston267
AHGA

9.550 8.550 8.6008.950 35.650
5T 28T 43 60T 28T

28T

Sophie Askew266
AHGA

9.450 8.050 8.9009.250 35.650
13T 48 21T 38T 28T

28T

Lily Garner230
Crossfire

9.300 8.400 8.8009.150 35.650
30T 37T 28T 45T 28T

28T

Aniya West240
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 8.450 9.0008.850 35.600
30T 33T 47T 30T 31 

31 

Kaitlin Edmonds218
Aerials 

9.350 7.800 9.1509.250 35.550
25T 55 21T 21T 32T

32T

Rianna Ramas278
Powerhouse

9.050 8.450 8.9009.150 35.550
56T 33T 28T 38T 32T

32T

Anisssa  Amador279
World Elite 

9.150 8.150 9.2009.000 35.500
45T 44T 37T 17T 34T

34T

Jazlynn Salinas276
Powerhouse

9.050 8.900 8.7508.800 35.500
56T 16T 51T 51T 34T

34T

Paityn Keith260
VIP

9.100 8.900 8.7508.700 35.450
49T 16T 57T 51T 36 

36 

Chloe Beam259
VIP

9.400 7.900 9.3008.800 35.400
19T 52T 51T 12T 37 

37 

Rylee Reyes261
VIP

9.150 8.800 9.0508.350 35.350
45T 22T 67 26T 38T

38T

Kayla Salinas245
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 8.450 8.8009.100 35.350
65T 33T 32T 45T 38T

38T

Vanessa Cavazos215
Aerials 

9.050 8.450 8.7009.100 35.300
56T 33T 32T 53T 40 

40 

Emelia Perez255
VIP

9.050 8.000 8.9009.300 35.250
56T 49T 19T 38T 41T

41T

Isabella Chatys216
Aerials 

8.800 8.500 9.2008.750 35.250
83T 30T 56 17T 41T

41T

Cynthia Sarellano225
Jing's

8.850 8.900 8.8008.700 35.250
79T 16T 57T 45T 41T

41T

Alexis Mikel233
Love

9.300 8.150 8.9008.850 35.200
30T 44T 47T 38T 44 

44 

Araceli Bocanegra237
NWK

9.350 7.600 9.0009.150 35.100
25T 58 28T 30T 45 

45 

Zammira Lopez272
Powerhouse

8.850 7.400 9.3009.450 35.000
79T 59T 9T 12T 46T

46T

Suzanne VandeBurg246
Boerne

9.050 8.350 8.8008.800 35.000
56T 39T 51T 45T 46T

46T

Ariel DeLeon277
Powerhouse

9.050 7.650 8.8509.400 34.950
56T 57 11T 43T 48T

48T
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Kaylin Drozd236
NWK

8.900 8.300 8.6509.100 34.950
72T 41T 32T 59 48T

48T

Zavanah Washburn243
Powerhouse TNT

9.450 8.000 8.6008.850 34.900
13T 49T 47T 60T 50T

50T

Mykayla Armer227
AAGI 

9.100 8.800 8.8008.200 34.900
49T 22T 76T 45T 50T

50T

Julianna  Balido280
World Elite 

9.050 7.900 9.2008.700 34.850
56T 52T 57T 17T 52 

52 

Tais Lopez273
Powerhouse

9.000 8.000 9.0008.700 34.700
65T 49T 57T 30T 53 

53 

Cheyenne Martinez254
RCG

9.350 7.200 9.0509.050 34.650
25T 65 35T 26T 54 

54 

Chantae Johnson253
RCG

9.350 7.700 8.5009.000 34.550
25T 56 37T 68T 55 

55 

Jade Garza235
NWK

9.150 7.850 8.6008.900 34.500
45T 54 44T 60T 56 

56 

Emily Saenz222
Jing's

8.900 8.350 8.7008.500 34.450
72T 39T 64T 53T 57 

57 

Hailey Addkison239
NWK

9.200 6.950 8.9009.350 34.400
41T 69 17T 38T 58 

58 

Bailey Remmer270
Powerhouse

9.250 7.300 8.6008.900 34.050
37T 61T 44T 60T 59T

59T

Alyna Gonzalez242
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 7.000 8.7009.150 34.050
41T 67T 28T 53T 59T

59T

Callie Edwards265
AHGA

9.200 7.300 8.5009.000 34.000
41T 61T 37T 68T 61T

61T

Miranda Perez275
Powerhouse

8.900 8.500 8.8007.800 34.000
72T 30T 83T 45T 61T

61T

Bella Garza271
Powerhouse

9.300 7.100 9.0008.500 33.900
30T 66 64T 30T 63 

63 

Kaelynn Fischl241
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 8.150 8.5008.100 33.750
65T 44T 80 68T 64 

64 

Emorie Jones209
AAGI 

9.100 7.250 8.4008.800 33.550
49T 64 51T 72T 65 

65 

Alesandra Gonzales206
Awesome

8.800 7.300 8.6008.600 33.300
83T 61T 63 60T 66T

66T

Amelia Kirchoff285
World Elite 

8.750 8.550 8.0008.000 33.300
86 28T 81T 80T 66T

66T

Alexis Linder247
Boerne

9.000 7.000 8.3008.900 33.200
65T 67T 44T 74T 68 

68 

Nina Navaro284
World Elite 

9.200 6.000 9.1508.800 33.150
41T 79T 51T 21T 69 

69 

Vanessa Bell248
RCG

9.250 6.000 9.3008.300 32.850
37T 79T 68T 12T 70 

70 

Ana-Laura Tamez269
Powerhouse

8.900 6.900 8.3008.700 32.800
72* 70 57T 74T 71T

71T

Mariele Garza208
Awesome

8.900 7.400 8.2008.300 32.800
72* 59T 68T 77T 71T

71T
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Xol Castaneda281
World Elite 

9.000 6.650 8.2008.500 32.350
65T 73 64T 77T 73 

73 

Swayd Dockens812
TAGS

9.000 6.750 8.0008.200 31.950
65T 71 76T 80T 74 

74 

Jacqueline Ewald210
AAGI 

9.300 6.100 8.5008.000 31.900
30T 78 81T 68T 75 

75 

Valeria Garza223
Jing's

8.650 6.200 8.6008.300 31.750
87 76T 68T 60T 76 

76 

Lily Ruan274
Powerhouse

8.850 6.200 8.4008.250 31.700
79T 76T 75 72T 77 

77 

Emma Reyes282
World Elite 

9.050 6.600 7.8008.200 31.650
56T 74 76T 83 78 

78 

Bailey Walker221
Aerials 

9.100 5.800 8.3008.300 31.500
49T 83 68T 74T 79 

79 

Taylor Getman813
TAGS

8.800 6.700 8.5507.300 31.350
83T 72 86 66T 80 

80 

Haleigh Cook811
TAGS

9.250 6.000 8.1007.800 31.150
37T 79T 83T 79 81 

81 

Briana Gonzales219
Aerials 

8.850 6.300 7.4008.200 30.750
79T 75 76T 86 82 

82 

Danica Marquez220
Aerials 

9.100 5.000 8.0008.300 30.400
49T 86 68T 80T 83 

83 

Tatum  Peterson212
AAGI 

9.000 4.700 7.5008.300 29.500
65T 87 68T 85 84 

84 

Alyssa Rosen202
Artemov

9.150 3.400 8.5508.300 29.400
45T 88 68T 66T 85 

85 

Marley Jackson211
AAGI 

8.900 5.200 7.6007.000 28.700
72T 84 88 84 86 

86 

Aspen Stearns213
AAGI 

9.100 5.100 6.8007.200 28.200
49T 85 87 88 87 

87 

Maya Pitasi207
Awesome

7.000 5.900 7.0007.700 27.600
88 82 85 87 88 

88 
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